
NASE 318: Global Health Challenges (Kiszewski) 

Proposed 2020 Ghana Itinerary 

 

Friday, 6 March, 2019 

Leave Boston (evening) 

Saturday, 7 March 

 Arrive Accra (afternoon) 

 Logistics (banking) and acculturation (introduction to local cuisine) 

 Stay at African Regent Hotel 

Sunday, 8 March 

Travel by bus to Big Ada (2 hours) 

Afternoon activities guided by Isaac Adjaottor. 

Visit fishing village. Health center malaria lab. Farming projects for students and 

disabled people.  

 Stay at Kemmat Hotel 

Monday, 9 March 

 Morning activities with Isaac 

 Island school, wind power and solar electricity projects, fish farming 

 Travel to Ho (2.5 hours) 

 Stay at Freedom Hotel  

 Visit local market 

Tuesday, 10 March 

Visit Tafe Atome Monkey Sanctuary.  

Visit Amedzofe and Mount Gemi 

Lunch at Mountain Paradise Lodge 



 Travel to Liati Wote village (community ecotourism project) 

 Stay at Tagbo Falls Lodge (w/ overflow lodging at a rented private house) 

Wednesday, 11 March 

Hike though cocoa/coffee farms to Tagbo Falls, Mount Afadjato. 

 Soil testing (slash and burn versus unburned). Mosquito trapping  

Stay at Tagbo Falls Lodge (and private house) 

Thursday, 12 March 

 Morning hike / Agricultural demonstration 

 Travel to Somanya 

 Stay at Starr Villa Hotel 

Friday, 13 March 

 Morning hike at Shai Hills Preserve 

Visit Mmofra Trom School, Aburi Botanical Gardens PM 

 Stay at Starr Villa Hotel 

Saturday, 14 March 

 Visit arts and crafts trading post in the morning and tour Accra.  

 Fly from Accra, evening 

Sunday, 15 March 

 Arrive in Boston, afternoon 


